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Team,Name / Category Rider #1 Rider #2 Category Country
1
10AB [Moka Rangers Yannick Lincoln Julien Chan-Foc Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:00:55 1 1
75729 |Solo Romain Bayol Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:11:06 2 1
2749 |Solo Andrew Mclean Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 02:11:13 4 2
25AB |Moka Rangers 2 Reinhard Zellhuber Alexandre Mayer Under 23 Men Team South Africa 02:11:13 3 1
15AB |PALCO YSTERVARKE Wynand Baard Fabrice Morel Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:11:22 5 2
22159 |Solo Yannick Cornille Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:12:21 6 3
A0121 |E Bike JULIEN DESVAUX DE MARIGNY E Bike M Mauritius 02:14:17 7 1
34AB |CYCLOZONE Olivier Vernaton Daniel Chane Foc Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:14:18 8 1
80AB [Team ACPR masters 2 Yen Pon Pascal Fabrice VIENNE Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:14:19 9 2
97929 |Solo Thierry David Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:15:23 10 4
34644 |Solo Sebastien Tyack Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:15:47 11 5
26AB [Team Odezile Remy Gerard Niels Hartmann Under 23 Men Team Mauritius 02:15:58 12 2
46AB |Team BOUATWe Molter Hugo Laurent Mikael Elite Men Team Reunion 02:16:14 13 3
7AB  |Fe Roule Fabrice Begue Charles Ifiantepia Elite Men Team Reunion 02:16:16 14 4
19AB |TEAM 974 2 Jean Laurent Fontaine Jerome Galent Elite Men Team Reunion 02:17:08 15 5
55AB [Team ACPR masters 3 Phillippe Gardebien Georget Burel Master 3 Men Team Reunion 02:18:42 16 1
56AB |The Invalids Mark Olivier Andrew Donkin Master 3 Men Team South Africa 02:20:45 17 2
A0058 |Solo Lech Kawecki Full Stage Solo Men Slovakia 02:21:05 18 6
17AB [Suncycle ProSport Team Andrej Kubis Tomi Hauser Elite Men Team Slovakia 02:21:15 19 6
36AB |epic sport racing team Lawrence Wong Lebon Dominique Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:21:17 20 3
6AB  |Electrobike Adventure Stephano Ollivier Cedric Passee Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:21:59 21 7
A0015 [Solo Dean Schweizer Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:22:13 22 7
39AB |GRAVEL MEN Alain Ramanase David-Alexandre Neff Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:23:31 23 4
29466 |Solo Frederic Camoin Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:23:46 24 8
28040 |Solo Arnaud Leclezio Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:23:47 25 9
1347 |Solo Russell White Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 02:24:36 26 10
39929 |Solo Bernard Lasplaces Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:25:26 27 11
A0079 (Solo BOYER Thomas Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:26:07 28 12
A0068 (Solo Robert Burrell Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:26:24 29 13
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65AB |Team Moka Rangers SC Aurelie Halbwachs Simon Desvaux De Marigny Mixed Team Mauritius 02:27:48 30 1
44AB |TEAM 974 3 Denis Claire Vladimir Frizel Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:27:54 31 5
A0073 |E Bike paris alain E Bike M Reunion 02:28:57 32 2
81725 |Solo Vincent Hill Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:29:50 33 14
30619 |Solo Nicolas Hardy Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:29:53 34 15
A0056 (Solo Quentin PAUSE Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:30:17 35 16
90016 |Solo Jean Michel Lim Fat Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:18 36 17
22252 |Solo Andrew Ogilvie Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:23 37 18
37031 |Solo Simon Pougnet Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:30 38 19
49AB |Team Mat and Gils Mathieu Rivet Gil Guillaumin Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:30:32 39 6
31432 |Solo Fabien Halbwachs Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:34 40 20
27AB |The Brothers Aurelien De Commarmond William Piat Under 23 Men Team Mauritius 02:30:39 41 3
26069 |Solo Denis-Claude Pilot Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:45 42 21
23959 |Solo Mathias Ritter Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:46 43 22
A0025 (Solo PATRICK CUGNET Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:31:49 44 23
64AB |Team GRIT 2 Mark Elliott Kirsten Schut Mixed Team South Africa 02:34:05 45 2
29AB [BIKE 974 Stephane Courtois Thierry Michel Hoarau Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:34:07 46 7
A0062 (Solo Pilot Rene Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:35:19 47 24
40AB |Hodari Africa Kenn Verster Tony Lindsay Master 2 Men Team South Africa 02:35:40 48 8
8AB |JOBS FRCI Pink Pigeons Thierry Blandin De Chalain Robert Charoux Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:36:45 49 8
23878 |Solo Gregory Mayer Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:37:12 50 25
26035 |Solo Patrick Mayer Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:38:16 51 26
81755 |Solo Oscar Olsen Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:38:18 52 27
39156 |Solo Etienne Maurel Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:38:32 53 28
81622 |Solo Didier Lagesse Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:38:51 54 29
26288 |Solo Fabrice Loic Guenard Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:39:11 55 30
A0136 (Solo Gilles Morel Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:39:51 56 31
14AB (PandF Benjamin Koenig Jerome Koenig Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:39:52 57 9
A0019 (Solo Simon Harel Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:39:59 58 32
69138 |Solo Brian Koenig Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:40:06 59 33
A0053 (Solo Paulo Marques Full Stage Solo Men United Kingdom 02:40:43 60 34
18305 (Solo Brian Capper Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:40:59 61 35
75988 |Solo Xavier De Chalain Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:41:16 62 36
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A0076 (Solo AITOR AZPIAZU Full Stage Solo Men Spain 02:41:17 63 37
A0013 (Solo matthieu lauret Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:42:00 64 38
22634 |Solo Alexandre Henry Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:42:02 65 39
21017 |Solo Andre Le Blanc Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:42:05 66 40
26320 |Solo Christophe Harel Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:42:16 67 41
87183 |Solo Samuel Gallet Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:42:21 68 42
20AB |Team Fut et Mesure Bernard Le Court de Billot Olivier Le Court de Billot Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:42:47 69 10
21060 |Solo Michael Soobrayen Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:43:06 70 43
38AB |FTL Larent and Denis Denis Lagesse Laurent Vigier de Latour Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:43:31 71 9
79828 |Solo Gerard Chan Kin Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:44:01 72 44
A0110 (Solo Sebastien OLLIVIER Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:44:14 73 45
20979 |Solo Didier Selvon Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:44:33 74 46
23AB |THE TWEEDLE DEEBS Colin Deeb David Deeb Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:44:55 75 11
37039 |Solo Mickael Lepinay Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:45:04 76 47
51AB |The team Laurent Tyack Olivier Rouillard Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:45:08 77 10
699 |Solo Stephan Vecchietti Full Stage Solo Men Germany 02:45:13 78 48
25816 |Solo Jean Will Smith Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:45:17 79 49
34687 |Solo Guy Riviere Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:45:54 80 50
47AB |Team Espace Maison Jean-Philippe Henry Thomas Desvaux Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:45:54 81 11
23880 |Solo Sebastien Lincoln Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:46:05 82 51
1220 (Solo Robbie De Fleuriot Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 02:46:11 83 52
27588 |Solo Jurie Bester Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 02:46:13 84 53
A0021 (Solo Michael Berthelot Full Stage Solo Men France 02:46:38 85 54
43AB |Tal professional Patrick Rousset J.Hubert Harel Buffalo Team Mauritius 02:46:50 86
68AB |XP Team Xavier Toulet Pauline Toulet Mixed Team Mauritius 02:47:30 87
20328 |Solo Dominique Hardy Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:49:35 88 55
22494 |Solo Michael Kwan Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:49:37 89 56
23306 |Solo Alann Geerdharry Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:49:37 90 57
A0093 [Electrobike Adventure Mathilde Leclezio E Bike F Mauritius 02:49:39 91 1
94409 |Solo Charles Raymond Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:50:01 92 58
31AB |Buffalo Wings Peter Blomefield Daryl Jorgensen Buffalo Team South Africa 02:50:26 93 2
59AB |My Rock Renaud Bax Melissandre Piat Dalais Mixed Team Mauritius 02:51:46 94 4
26386 |Solo Benoit Espitalier Noel Jr Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:52:19 95 59
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2AB  |Alanouvini Dimitri Lagesse Frederic Wiehe Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:52:25 96 12
85AB [Rode Le Meilleur Daniel Chaussalet Robert Sully Master 3 Men Team Reunion 02:53:15 97 3
23589 |Solo Gilles Labrousse Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:54:05 98 60
24AB [farmstead Ryan Etienne Gregory Quevauvilliers Under 23 Men Team Mauritius 02:54:08 99 4
16AB [SMAC Bruce Sebregts Keanu Sebregts Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:55:02 100 13
72AB |TAL ladies team Raphaelle Lamusse Geraldine Harel Women Team Mauritius 02:55:07 101 1
31939 |Solo Kit Bouic Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:55:09 102 61
34567 |Solo Charles Grondin Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:56:10 103 62
A0055 (Solo SAUTRON JEAN CLAUDE Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:56:10 104 63
21AB [Team Racing Snakes Brendon Jones Gael Duchenne Elite Men Team South Africa 02:56:21 105 14
A0054 (Solo PITON GILLES Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:56:54 106 64
A0070 [E Bike PARIS Jean Louis E Bike M Reunion 02:57:31 107 3
26042 |Solo Jean-Philippe Tyack Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:57:41 108 65
24309 |Solo Jean-Michel Carosin Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:57:42 109 66
29376 |Solo Olga Firsova Full Stage Solo Women Mauritius 02:57:43 110 1
59029 |Solo Clinton Madgwick Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 02:57:43 111 67
34654 |Solo Yan Montocchio Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:58:10 112 68
A0061 (Solo Nicholas Margeot Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:58:10 113 69

9AB |Leu Tic Tac nightmare Cyrille Lacomme Alexandre Drouin Elite Men Team Reunion 02:58:36 114 15

5AB |Chafing the Dream Herman Suhirman Chris Malherbe Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:58:48 115 16
84AB [Team Bud Chris Tyack Frederic Bru Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:58:54 116 12
52AB |TickandTac Phillipe Van Damme Thierry Correia Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:59:27 117 13
63AB [Team GRIT 1 Sarah Smither Christopher Lincoln Mixed Team Mauritius 03:00:28 118 5
62AB |Team Gear n Bear Terry Warren Isabelle Dupont Mixed Team Mauritius 03:00:31 119 6
79811 |Solo Patrice Dupuche Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:01:09 120 70
12133 (Solo Bryan Cockrell Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:01:21 121 71
A0022 (Solo Guy de Sylva Full Stage Solo Men Australia 03:01:57 122 72
48AB |Team Isuzu Nicolas De Rosnay Frederick Wiehe Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 03:02:51 123 14

1AB |Tamarina Thomas Lenoir Alexandre Lenoir Elite Men Team Mauritius 03:02:53 124 17
84265 |Solo Richard Dunn Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:03:09 125 73
82359 |Solo Paul Makins Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:04:45 126 74
87906 |Solo Iwan Kossar Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:06:04 127 75
33AB |Cenclean Wickus Smit Henry Stoltz Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 03:06:11 128 15
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82017 |Solo Satish Mattapullut Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:07:11 129 76
37AB |Fox and the Fugative Andre Fox John Barnes Buffalo Team South Africa 03:07:12 130 3
4AB |Capgraph Adrien Desvaux Pierre Giblot Ducray Elite Men Team Mauritius 03:08:17 131 18
30AB [Black River Posse Sebastien Bax Tom Armstrong Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 03:08:54 132 16
96860 |Solo Carla De Witt Full Stage Solo Women Mauritius 03:09:25 133 2
67512 |Solo Jean Jacques Eric Fidele Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:10:39 134 77
57AB | SAFFA BROTHERS Guy Veysey Adam Veysey Elite Men Team Mauritius 03:10:42 135 19
5833 |Solo Donald Borthwick Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:11:28 136 78
71AB [Rouler Non Stop Pour Pedostop Julie Sauzier Alice Lenoir Women Team Mauritius 03:11:45 137 2
37609 |Solo Romain Sauzier Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:11:51 138 79
18AB [TEAM 974 Sebastien Brabant Nicolas Courtois Elite Men Team Reunion 03:12:06 139 20
20999 |Solo Pascal Pilot Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:13:14 140 80
68113 |Solo Laurence Le Run Full Stage Solo Women Mauritius 03:13:14 142 3
30695 |Solo Johan Pilot Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:13:14 141 81
29779 |Solo Harold Mayer Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:13:15 143 82

3AB |Buffa Low Expectations Dylan Bodenstein Jerome Ritter Buffalo Team Mauritius 03:13:50 144 4
78763 |Solo Stephane Lenoir Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:14:26 145 83
29643 |Solo Patrick Peggs Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:15:38 146 84
3514 |Solo Adele Jeppe Full Stage Solo Women South Africa 03:16:03 147 4
32806 |Solo Craig Mackenzie Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:18:13 148 85
50AB |The Dutchies Edgar Stafford Timo Geldenhuys Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 03:18:20 149 17
61AB [Tag and Release Inge Elizabeth Schabort Neil John Baily Mixed Team Mauritius 03:18:21 150 7
29795 |Solo Murray Corbett Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:19:13 151 86
A0086 (Solo Patrick Ryan Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:19:18 152 87
12AB [Not Fast Just Furious Damien Leroux Olivier Lebon Elite Men Team Mauritius 03:19:21 153 21
A0018 (Solo Bernardus Lans Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:19:31 154 88
60AB [Stop and Go Olivier Rousset Agnes Lagesse Mixed Team Mauritius 03:19:54 155 8
28AB | Benoni Bombers Stuart Leslie Mark Lucas Wheeler Master 2 Men Team South Africa 03:21:39 156 18
70AB |[RACING REPUBLIC Sabrina De Maroussem Celine Desvaux De Marigny Women Team Mauritius 03:22:23 157 3
28010 |Solo John Cooper Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:22:39 158 89
42898 |[Solo Ross Armstrong Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:23:31 159 90
67AB |Wills and Kate Kate Ingamells William Bland Mixed Team Mauritius 03:23:47 160 9
73AB [Team Dirty Skirts Carlien Engelbrecht Estelle van Kerckhoven Women Team South Africa 03:24:17 161 4
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29792 |Solo Greg Pearson Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:24:27 162 91
53AB [Tubs and Wobbler Neil Hagelthorn Colin Ogilvie Master 2 Men Team  |United Arab Emirates| 03:25:10 163 19
32AB |Buffs R US Andrew Veglio Luke Van Ees Buffalo Team Mauritius 03:27:49 164 5
A0014 (Solo ludovic Audet Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 03:28:06 165 92
31368 |Solo Stephane Mathieu Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:28:47 166 93
23376 |Solo Hadrien Maingard Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:28:59 167 94
A0043 [E Bike PASCAL BERTRAND E Bike M Mauritius 03:29:01 168 4
38317 |Solo Dominique Gomez Full Stage Solo Women Reunion 03:30:03 169 5
69AB |Gears and Beers Dalene Stafford Madeleine Le Roux Women Team Mauritius 03:30:03 170 5
66AB |Tile Africa Debra Jeanne Retief Ettiene Retief Mixed Team South Africa 03:31:02 171 10
79414 |Solo Yvan Forget Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:32:48 172 95
42993 |[Solo Jean-Philippe Ribot Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:35:02 173 96
39021 |Solo Kyle Kahn Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:35:46 174 97

709 |Solo Expedir Riviere Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 03:36:30 175 98
56420 |Solo Steven Ralph Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:41:39 176 99
34415 |Solo James Lee Yam Seng Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:44:37 177 100
41AB |Piratak Christophe Chabaud Huguet Yves Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 03:44:58 178 20
35916 |Solo Guido Boysen Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:49:41 179 101
26026 |Solo Arnaud De Comarmond Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:49:45 180 102
22164 |Solo Leon Van Rensburg Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 03:50:33 181 103
74AB |Team Pointe D esny Le Village Nadine Van Rensburg Vanessa Jullienne Women Team Mauritius 03:50:34 182 6
20958 |Solo Benoit Halbwachs Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:50:36 183 104
22AB |The Pain Train Julien Maurel Natasha Maurel Elite Men Team Mauritius 04:04:18 184 22
82217 |Solo Bruce Bristow Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 04:09:01 185 105
A0099 (Solo vincent catry Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 04:09:01 186 106
1999 (Solo Alf Kippen Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 04:09:03 187 107
58AB |Another Drunk Idea Gone Wrong Steve Gary Tanner Sabine Busviah-Leroux Mixed Team Mauritius 04:12:27 188 11
A0060 (Solo PAUL KUPPEK Full Stage Solo Men France 04:32:31 189 108
A0067 (Solo KITTA Bousema Full Stage Solo Women South Africa 04:37:03 190 6
68188 |Solo Damon Page Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 04:44:37 191 109
26077 |Solo Kesaven Oothendee Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 04:51:21 192 110
35AB |DILFS Jeff Butterworth Mark Osullivan Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 05:07:34 193 21
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Team # / Time Time Cat
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10AB  Moka Rangers Yannick Lincoln Julien Chan-Foc Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:00:55  02:03:32  04:04:27 1
25AB  Moka Rangers 2 Reinhard Zellhuber Alexandre Mayer Under 23 Men Team South Africa 2 1 02:11:13  02:05:36 04:16:49 2 1
2749  Solo Andrew Mclean Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 4 2 02:11:13  02:12:18 04:23:31 3 1
75729 Solo Romain Bayol Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 5 3 02:11:06 ' 02:13:08  04:24:14 4 2
22159 Solo Yannick Cornille Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 6 4 02:12:21 02:13:35 04:25:56 5 3
15AB  PALCO YSTERVARKE Wynand Baard Fabrice Morel Elite Men Team Mauritius 7 2 02:11:22  02:15:15  04:26:37 6 2
A0121 |E Bike Julien Desvaux De Marigny E Bike M Mauritius 9 1 02:07:47 | 02:19:43  04:27:30 7 1
A0058 Solo Lech Kawecki Full Stage Solo Men Slovakia 3 1 02:21:05  02:11:23  04:32:28 8 4
34AB CYCLOZONE Olivier Vernaton Daniel Chane Foc Master 2 Men Team Reunion 11 2 02:14:18 | 02:20:15  04:34:33 9 1
46AB  Team BOUATWe Molter Hugo Laurent Mikael Elite Men Team Reunion 10 3 02:16:14  02:20:13  04:36:27 10 3
80AB  Team ACPR masters 2 Yen Pon Pascal Fabrice Vienne Master 2 Men Team Reunion 13 3 02:14:19 | 02:23:38  04:37:57 11 2
55AB  Team ACPR masters 3 Phillippe Gardebien Georget Burel Master 3 Men Team Reunion 15 2 02:18:42  02:24:12  04:42:54 12 1
26AB  Team Odezile Remy Gerard Niels Hartmann Under 23 Men Team Mauritius 16 2 02:15:58  02:27:12 04:43:10 13 2
56AB  The Invalids Mark Olivier Andrew Donkin Master 3 Men Team South Africa 14 1 02:20:45 | 02:23:57 04:44:42 14 2
34644 Solo Sebastien Tyack Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 18 6 02:15:47  02:30:30 04:46:17 15 5
19AB TEAM 974 2 Jean Laurent Fontaine Jerome Galent Elite Men Team Reunion 25 5 02:17:08 ' 02:32:38  04:49:46 16 4
6AB Electrobike Adventure Stephano Ollivier Cedric Passee Elite Men Team Mauritius 17 4 02:21:59 02:27:49 04:49:48 17 5
23959 Solo Mathias Ritter Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 12 5 02:30:46  02:23:05 04:53:51 18 6
A0015 Solo Dean Schweizer Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 23 10 02:22:13 1 02:32:04 04:54:17 19 7
36AB  epic sport racing team Lawrence Wong Lebon Dominique Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 26 4 02:21:17 02:33:18 04:54:35 20 3
A0079 Solo Boyer Thomas Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 20 8 02:26:07 02:30:46 04:56:53 21 8
7AB Fe Roule Fabrice Begue Charles Ifiantepia Elite Men Team Reunion 35 8 02:16:16 = 02:40:48 04:57:04 22 6
97929 Solo Thierry David Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 39 18 02:15:23 | 02:41:53  04:57:16 23 9
17AB  Suncycle ProSport Team Andrej Kubis Tomi Hauser Elite Men Team Slovakia 31 6 02:21:15 | 02:37:13 04:58:28 24 7
A0068 Solo Robert Burrell Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 24 11 02:26:24  02:32:04 04:58:28 25 10
1347  Solo Russell White Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 28 12 02:24:36 1 02:34:29 04:59:05 26 11
65AB  Team Moka Rangers SC Aurelie Halbwachs Simon Desvaux De Marigny Mixed Team Mauritius 22 1 02:27:48 02:31:39 04:59:27 27 1
28040 Solo Arnaud Leclezio Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 30 13 02:23:47 02:36:44  05:00:31 28 12
26069 Solo Denis-Claude Pilot Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 19 7 02:30:45 | 02:30:31  05:01:16 29 13
22252 Solo Andrew Ogilvie Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 21 9 02:30:23  02:31:02 05:01:25 30 14
44AB  TEAM 9743 Denis Claire Vladimir Frizel Master 2 Men Team Reunion 29 6 02:27:54 | 02:36:08 05:04:02 31 4
47AB  Team Espace Maison Jean-Philippe Henry Thomas Desvaux Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 8 1 02:45:54 | 02:19:42 05:05:36 32 5
39929 Solo Bernard Lasplaces Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 38 17 02:25:26  02:41:47 05:07:13 33 15
27AB  |The Brothers Aurelien De Commarmond William Piat Under 23 Men Team Mauritius 32 3 02:30:39  02:37:30 05:08:09| 34 3
81725 Solo Vincent Hill Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 33 14 02:29:50 | 02:40:29  05:10:19 35 16
29466 Solo Frederic Camoin Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 48 26 02:23:46  02:47:15 05:11:01 36 17
39AB  GRAVEL MEN David-Alexandre Neff Alain Ramanase Master 2 Men Team Reunion 52 8 02:23:31  02:47:52  05:11:23 37 6
31432 Solo Fabien Halbwachs Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 37 16 02:30:34  02:41:21 05:11:55 38 18
90016 Solo Jean Michel Lim Fat Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 40 19 02:30:18  02:42:59 05:13:17 39 19
30619 Solo Nicolas Hardy Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 47 25 02:29:53 | 02:45:23  05:15:16 40 20
8AB JOBS FRCI Pink Pigeons Thierry Blandin De Chalain Robert Charoux Elite Men Team Mauritius 34 7 02:36:45  02:40:39 05:17:24 41 8
A0062 Solo Pilot Rene Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 41 20 02:35:19  02:43:20 05:18:39 42 21
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29AB
49AB
51AB
23878
64AB
26035
A0053
39156
81622
A0056
A0136
81755
20AB
26288
26320
1220
25816
69138
A0013
A0076
37031
21060
37039
75988
87183
23AB
14AB
38AB
68AB
20979
21017
22634
A0070
79828
A0110
A0093
87906
43AB
31AB
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23880
26386
2AB
22494
72AB
40AB
A0054
9AB
23589
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Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
United Kingdom
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Spain
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Germany
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Reunion
Reunion
Reunion

57
27
43
55
44
42
49
54
79
56
60
53
63
59
50
58
71
66
70

110
65
62
76
72
67
88
75
64
75
85
86
61
83
92
99
36
94
82

104

103
84
89

100
80

130
74
68
93

22

23
21
27
30
45
31
34

36
33
28
32
40
38
39
60
37
35
43
41
10
13
10

48
49

46
52

15

56
55
47
14
54

15
42
11
53

02:34:07
02:30:32
02:45:08
02:37:12
02:34:05
02:38:16
02:40:43
02:38:32
02:38:51
02:30:17
02:39:51
02:38:18
02:42:47
02:39:11
02:42:16
02:46:11
02:45:17
02:40:06
02:42:00
02:41:17
02:30:30
02:43:06
02:45:04
02:41:16
02:42:21
02:44:55
02:39:52
02:43:31
02:47:30
02:44:33
02:42:05
02:42:02
02:51:01
02:44:01
02:44:14
02:43:09
03:06:04
02:46:50
02:50:26
02:45:13
02:46:05
02:52:19
02:52:25
02:49:37
02:55:07
02:35:40
02:56:54
02:58:36
02:54:05

02:44:57
02:49:04
02:34:28
02:44:34
02:48:33
02:44:34
02:44:20
02:47:28
02:48:21
02:57:16
02:48:51
02:50:28
02:48:21
02:53:07
02:50:13
02:47:37
02:49:40
02:55:02
02:53:55
02:54:45
03:05:33
02:53:31
02:52:00
02:56:40
02:55:41
02:54:25
02:59:52
02:56:40
02:53:07
02:56:40
02:59:24
02:59:32
02:50:37
02:58:43
03:00:04
03:02:39
02:40:56
03:00:18
02:58:18
03:04:18
03:03:44
02:58:53
03:00:02
03:02:56
02:57:37
03:17:16
02:56:15
02:54:37
03:00:12

05:19:04
05:19:36
05:19:36
05:21:46
05:22:38
05:22:50
05:25:03
05:26:00
05:27:12
05:27:33
05:28:42
05:28:46
05:31:08
05:32:18
05:32:29
05:33:48
05:34:57
05:35:08
05:35:55
05:36:02
05:36:03
05:36:37
05:37:04
05:37:56
05:38:02
05:39:20
05:39:44
05:40:11
05:40:37
05:41:13
05:41:29
05:41:34
05:41:38
05:42:44
05:44:18
05:45:48
05:47:00
05:47:08
05:48:44
05:49:31
05:49:49
05:51:12
05:52:27
05:52:33
05:52:44
05:52:56
05:53:09
05:53:13
05:54:17

44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91

8
9
22
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
9
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
10
11
10
3
42
43
44
2
45
46
1
a7
1
2
48
49
50
12
51
1
11
52
13
53
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UL/ Team Name Categor Countr Time Time Time GC Cat
ROAG # gory E Stage 2 Stage 2 | Stage 1 | Stage 2 GC GC

26042
34687
85AB
1AB
18305
59AB
21AB
31939
20999
27588
A0022
29376
34567
A0055
A0061
34654
20328
94409
84AB
33AB
5AB
63AB
52AB
62AB
59029
48AB
16AB
79811
24309
83A
82359
3AB
57AB
84265
67512
A0043
12133
30AB
18AB
5833
96860
29779
4AB
3514
A0018
82017
71AB
37609
24AB

Solo

Solo

Rode Le Meilleur
Tamarina

Solo

My Rock

Team Racing Snakes
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Team Bud
Cenclean

Chafing the Dream
Team GRIT 1
TickandTac

Team Gear n Bear
Solo

Team Isuzu

SMAC

Solo

Solo

Mountain Bike Mag
Solo

Buffa Low Expectations
SAFFA BROTHERS
Solo

Solo

E Bike

Solo

Black River Posse
TEAM 974

Solo

Solo

Solo

Capgraph

Solo

Solo

Solo

Rouler Non Stop Pour Pedostop

Solo
farmstead

Jean-Philippe Tyack
Guy Riviere

Daniel Chaussalet
Thomas Lenoir
Brian Capper
Renaud Bax
Brendon Jones

Kit Bouic

Pascal Pilot

Jurie Bester

Guy De Sylva

Olga Firsova
Charles Grondin
Sautron Jean Claude
Nicholas Margeot
Yan Montocchio
Dominique Hardy
Charles Raymond
Chris Tyack

Wickus Smit
Herman Suhirman
Sarah Smither
Phillipe Van Damme
Terry Warren
Clinton Madgwick
Nicolas De Rosnay
Bruce Sebregts
Patrice Dupuche
Jean-Michel Carosin
Paul Ingpen

Paul Makins

Dylan Bodenstein
Guy Veysey

Richard Dunn

Jean Jacques Eric Fidele
Pascal Bertrand
Bryan Cockrell
Sebastien Bax
Sebastien Brabant
Donald Borthwick
Carla De Witt
Harold Mayer
Adrien Desvaux
Adele Jeppe
Bernardus Lans
Satish Mattapullut
Julie Sauzier
Romain Sauzier
Gregory Quevauvilliers

Robert Sully
Alexandre Lenoir

Melissandre Piat Dalais
Gael Duchenne

Frederic Bru

Henry Stoltz

Chris Malherbe
Christopher Lincoln
Thierry Correia
Isabelle Dupont

Frederick Wiehe

Keanu Sebregts

John de Bruyn

Jerome Ritter
Adam Veysey

Tom Armstrong
Nicolas Courtois

Pierre Giblot Ducray

Alice Lenoir

Ryan Etienne

Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 3 Men Team
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Women
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Master 2 Men Team
Elite Men Team
Mixed Team
Master 2 Men Team
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Buffalo Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Buffalo Team
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
E Bike M
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Women
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Women
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Under 23 Men Team

Mauritius
Reunion
Reunion

Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius

South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius

South Africa

Australia

Mauritius
Reunion
Reunion

Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Reunion
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius

116
96
69

131

114

101

108
51

127
87

105

111

112

107

109

123

122

106
97

118

115

120

121

128

117

133

124

137
81

126

113

119

134

125
98

142

135

129

132

139

140

145

138

136

153

147

148

164

63
3
12
71
4
15
58
29
69
50
1
61
62
57
59
65
64
12
11
16
5
14
6
70
13
19
66
75
1
68
4
17
73
67
3
77
16
18
72
3
76
20
2
74
82
4
79
4

02:57:41
02:45:54
02:53:15
03:02:53
02:40:59
02:51:46
02:56:21
02:55:09
03:13:14
02:46:13
03:01:57
02:57:43
02:56:10
02:56:10
02:58:10
02:58:10
02:49:35
02:50:01
02:58:54
03:06:11
02:58:48
03:00:28
02:59:27
03:00:31
02:57:43
03:02:51
02:55:02
03:01:09
02:57:42
03:21:24
03:04:45
03:13:50
03:10:42
03:03:09
03:10:39
03:22:31
03:01:21
03:08:54
03:12:06
03:11:28
03:09:25
03:13:15
03:08:17
03:16:03
03:19:31
03:07:11
03:11:45
03:11:51
02:54:08

02:57:03
03:09:08
03:02:02
02:54:40
03:17:33
03:06:52
03:03:42
03:04:55
02:47:51
03:14:52
02:59:43
03:04:24
03:06:24
03:06:24
03:04:54
03:04:55
03:13:38
03:13:30
03:04:54
03:02:26
03:10:15
03:08:43
03:11:20
03:12:20
03:15:15
03:10:08
03:18:34
03:13:39
03:20:50
02:57:39
03:14:36
03:06:29
03:10:47
03:19:16
03:14:05
03:02:30
03:24:39
03:19:24
03:17:15
03:17:59
03:21:00
03:21:06
03:26:34
03:21:00
03:19:41
03:33:34
03:29:01
03:29:11
03:48:02

05:54:44
05:55:02
05:55:17
05:57:33
05:58:32
05:58:38
06:00:03
06:00:04
06:01:05
06:01:05
06:01:40
06:02:07
06:02:34
06:02:34
06:03:04
06:03:05
06:03:13
06:03:31
06:03:48
06:08:37
06:09:03
06:09:11
06:10:47
06:12:51
06:12:58
06:12:59
06:13:36
06:14:48
06:18:32
06:19:03
06:19:21
06:20:19
06:21:29
06:22:25
06:24:44
06:25:01
06:26:00
06:28:18
06:29:21
06:29:27
06:30:25
06:34:21
06:34:51
06:37:03
06:39:12
06:40:45
06:40:46
06:41:02
06:42:10

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

55
3
14
56
4
15
57
58
59
60
1
61
62
63
64
65
66
12
13
16
5
14
6
67
15
17
68
69
3
70
4
18
71
72
3
73
16
19
74
2
75
20
3
76
77
2
78
4
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Team # / Time Time Cat
Team Name Rider 1 Categor Countr Time GC
ROAG # __ Stage p Stage 2| Stage 1 | Stage 2 -

A0086
70AB
28AB
37AB
32806
50AB
74AB
22164
29643
61AB
78763
29795
32AB
A0021
29792
67AB
28010
12AB
A0014
56420
73B
79414
42993
69AB
23376
66AB
38317
31368
34415
1999
82217
A0099
41AB
26026
22AB
709
58AB
A0067
68188
26077

60A
53AB
35A

A0030
42B
54B

70362

Solo

RACING REPUBLIC
Benoni Bombers
Fox and the Fugative
Solo

The Dutchies

Team Pointe D esny Le Village

Solo

Solo

Tag and Release
Solo

Solo

Buffs R US

Solo

Solo

Wills and Kate
Solo

Not Fast Just Furious
Solo

Solo

Team Dirty Skirts
Solo

Solo

Gears and Beers
Solo

Tile Africa

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Piratak

Solo

The Pain Train
Solo

Another Drunk Idea Gone Wrong

Solo
Solo
Solo

Stop and Go
Tubs and Wobbler
DILFS

Solo

srl
Baobab
Solo

Patrick Ryan

Sabrina De Maroussem

Stuart Leslie

Andre Fox

Craig Mackenzie
Edgar Stafford
Nadine Van Rensburg
Leon Van Rensburg
Patrick Peggs

Neil John Baily
Stephane Lenoir
Murray Corbett
Andrew Veglio
Michael Berthelot
Greg Pearson

Kate Ingamells

John Cooper
Damien Leroux
Ludovic Audet
Steven Ralph
Carlien Engelbrecht
Yvan Forget
Jean-Philippe Ribot
Dalene Stafford
Hadrien Maingard
Debra Jeanne Retief
Dominique Gomez
Stephane Mathieu
James Lee Yam Seng
Alf Kippen

Bruce Bristow
Vincent Catry
Christophe Chabaud

Arnaud De Comarmond

Julien Maurel

Expedir Riviere

Sabine Busviah-Leroux
Kitta Bousema

Damon Page

Kesaven Oothendee

Olivier Rousset
Colin Ogilvie
Jeff Butterworth

Ramet Pascal
Richard Julien
Rudolphe Pretorius
Richard Schoeman

Celine Desvaux De Marigny

Mark Lucas Wheeler
John Barnes

Timo Geldenhuys
Vanessa Jullienne

Inge Elizabeth Schabort

Luke Van Ees

William Bland

Olivier Lebon

Estelle Van Kerckhoven

Madeleine Le Roux

Ettiene Retief

Huguet Yves

Natasha Maurel

Steve Gary Tanner

Full Stage Solo Men
Women Team
Master 2 Men Team
Buffalo Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Buffalo Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Women
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Women
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men

Special Solo
Special Solo
Special Solo

Full Stage Solo Men
Special Solo
Special Solo

Full Stage Solo Men

South Africa
Mauritius
South Africa
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
France
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
South Africa
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius

Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius

Reunion
Mauritius
Reunion
South Africa

144
146
159
149
150
90

91

155
152
156
151
141
178
157
163
165
169
162
154
167
160
161
168
171
170
174
176
177
166
172
173
179
180
181
186
183
182
184
185

95
73
158

45
77
102
175

17

80
18

51
84

85
81

98
86

90
21
89
83

87
88

92

96

97

91

93

94

19

99

22
102
10

100
101

[ENNS

24

95

03:19:18
03:22:23
03:21:39
03:07:12
03:18:13
03:18:20
03:50:34
03:50:33
03:15:38
03:18:21
03:14:26
03:19:13
03:27:49
02:46:38
03:24:27
03:23:47
03:22:39
03:19:21
03:28:06
03:41:39
03:24:17
03:32:48
03:35:02
03:30:03
03:28:59
03:31:02
03:30:03
03:28:47
03:44:37
04:09:03
04:09:01
04:09:01
03:44:58
03:49:45
04:04:18
03:36:30
04:12:27
04:37:03
04:44:37
04:51:21

03:19:54
03:25:10
05:07:34

03:24:50
03:26:15
03:27:39
03:42:12
03:31:16
03:31:46
03:00:02
03:00:03
03:35:31
03:32:49
03:36:52
03:32:23
03:24:04
04:06:02
03:37:01
03:46:36
03:49:27
03:53:28
03:45:49
03:34:19
03:51:43
03:43:52
03:45:13
03:53:17
03:55:58
03:55:22
03:57:34
04:03:57
04:05:35
03:51:40
03:56:30
03:56:30
04:20:52
04:23:22
04:25:04
04:57:38
04:40:06
04:27:38
04:49:30
04:57:38

03:00:24
02:56:01
03:41:21

02:44:39
02:56:51
03:03:43
03:58:19

06:44:08
06:48:38
06:49:18
06:49:24
06:49:29
06:50:06
06:50:36
06:50:36
06:51:09
06:51:10
06:51:18
06:51:36
06:51:53
06:52:40
07:01:28
07:10:23
07:12:06
07:12:49
07:13:55
07:15:58
07:16:00
07:16:40
07:20:15
07:23:20
07:24:57
07:26:24
07:27:37
07:32:44
07:50:12
08:00:43
08:05:31
08:05:31
08:05:50
08:13:07
08:29:22
08:34:08
08:52:33
09:04:41
09:34:07
09:48:59

06:20:18
06:21:11
08:48:55

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

3
17
5
80
18
4
81
82
7
83
84
6
85
86
8
87
21
88
89
5
90
91
6
92
9
4
93
94
95
96
97
19
98
10
99
11
5
100
101
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UEEDDG Team Name Categor Countr Pos Cat Time Time Time GC Pos Cat
ROAG # S Y |stage2|stage 2| Stage 1 | Stage 2 GC | GC

A0073
A0025
A0019
23306
30695
68113
60AB
42AB
42898
53B
39021
35916
20958
A0060

E Bike

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Stop and Go
srl

Solo

Tubs and Wobbler
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Paris Alain

Patrick Cugnet
Simon Harel
Alann Geerdharry
Johan Pilot
Laurence Le Run
Agnes Lagesse
S.Robert Julien
Ross Armstrong
Neil Hagelthorn
Kyle Kahn

Guido Boysen
Benoit Halbwachs
Paul Kuppek

E Bike M
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Women
Mixed Team
Master 2 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men

Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius

South Africa
United Arab Emirate:
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
France

02:22:27
02:31:49
02:39:59
02:49:37
03:13:14
03:13:14
03:19:54
03:20:59
03:23:31
03:25:10
03:35:46
03:49:41
03:50:36
04:32:31
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SPORTS EVENTS ADMINISTRATION

ROAG

FROM START TO FINISH

SPORTS EVENTS ADMINISTRATION

ROAG

FROM START TO FINISH

T #/ Ti Ti Ti Pos | Cat
cam Team Name Rider 1 Category Country e e e Time GC os|%a
ROAG # Stage 1 | Stage 2 | Stage 3 Stage 3 Stage 3 GC GC

Colin Mayer Tour

GC Results After Stage 3
7 Oct 2018

10AB  Moka Rangers Yannick Lincoln Julien Chan-Foc Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:00:55 | 02:03:32  01:50:53 05:55:20
25AB |Moka Rangers 2 Reinhard Zellhuber Alexandre Mayer Under 23 Men Team South Africa 02:11:13 | 02:05:36 = 01:47:00 1 1 06:03:49 | 2 1
2749 Solo Andrew Mclean Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 02:11:13 | 02:12:18 01:50:52 4 2 06:14:23 | 3 1
75729 Solo Romain Bayol Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:11:06 | 02:13:08 = 01:52:20 6 3 06:16:34 | 4 2
22159 Solo Yannick Cornille Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:12:21 | 02:13:35  01:55:02 10 4 06:20:58 | 5 3
A0058 |Solo Lech Kawecki Full Stage Solo Men Slovakia 02:21:05 | 02:11:23 | 01:50:04 2 1 06:22:32 | 6 4
34AB |CYCLOZONE Olivier Vernaton Daniel Chane Foc Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:14:18 | 02:20:15  01:57:28 12 2 06:32:01 | 7 1
15AB  PALCO YSTERVARKE Wynand Baard Fabrice Morel Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:11:22 | 02:15:15  02:07:04 31 7 06:33:41 | 8 2
46AB Team BOUATWe Molter Hugo Laurent Mikael Elite Men Team Reunion 02:16:14 | 02:20:13  01:58:23 13 3 06:34:50 | 9 3
26AB |Team Odezile Remy Gerard Niels Hartmann Under 23 Men Team Mauritius 02:15:58 | 02:27:12 | 01:53:04 7 2 06:36:14 10 2
80AB Team ACPR masters 2 Yen Pon Pascal Fabrice Vienne Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:14:19 | 02:23:38  01:58:31 14 3 06:36:28 11 2
55AB |Team ACPR masters 3 Phillippe Gardebien Georget Burel Master 3 Men Team Reunion 02:18:42 | 02:24:12  02:03:31 21 1 06:46:25 12 1
17AB  Suncycle ProSport Team Andrej Kubis Tomi Hauser Elite Men Team Slovakia 02:21:15 | 02:37:13 | 01:50:48 3 1 06:49:16 13 4
6AB Electrobike Adventure Cedric Passee Stephano Ollivier Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:21:59 | 02:27:49 02:00:32 17 4 06:50:20 14 5
19AB TEAM 9742 Jean Laurent Fontaine Jerome Galent Elite Men Team Reunion 02:17:08 | 02:32:38  02:03:02 19 5 06:52:48 15 6
97929 Solo Thierry David Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:15:23 | 02:41:53 @ 01:55:56 11 5 06:53:12 16 5
56AB |The Invalids Mark Olivier Andrew Donkin Master 3 Men Team South Africa 02:20:45  02:23:57  02:08:59 33 2 06:53:41 17 2
23959 Solo Mathias Ritter Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:46 = 02:23:05 02:00:24 16 6 06:54:15 18 6
47AB  Team Espace Maison Jean-Philippe Henry Thomas Desvaux Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:45:54 | 02:19:42 | 01:53:39 8 1 06:59:15 19 3
A0079 Solo Boyer Thomas Full Stage Solo Men Reunion 02:26:07 | 02:30:46 02:03:21 20 8 07:00:14 20 7
26069 Solo Denis-Claude Pilot Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:45 | 02:30:31 02:00:41 18 7 07:01:57 21 8
34644 Solo Sebastien Tyack Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:15:47 | 02:30:30  02:17:59 48 23 07:04:16 22 9
65AB | Team Moka Rangers SC Aurelie Halbwachs Simon Desvaux De Marigny Mixed Team Mauritius 02:27:48 | 02:31:39  02:05:01 28 1 07:04:28 23 1
A0015 Solo Dean Schweizer Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:22:13 | 02:32:04  02:10:12 35 13 07:04:29 24 | 10
28040 Solo Arnaud Leclezio Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:23:47 | 02:36:44 02:04:15 22 9 07:04:46 | 25 11
22252 Solo Andrew Ogilvie Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:23 | 02:31:02  02:06:32 30 12 07:07:57 | 26 12
44AB TEAM 9743 Denis Claire Vladimir Frizel Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:27:54 | 02:36:08 02:04:47 26 4 07:08:49 27 4
A0068 Solo Robert Burrell Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:26:24 | 02:32:04  02:10:56 36 14 07:09:24 | 28 13
1347 |Solo Russell White Full Stage Solo Men South Africa 02:24:36 | 02:34:29  02:13:57 38 16 07:13:02 | 29 14
29466 Solo Frederic Camoin Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:23:46 | 02:47:15  02:04:15 23 10 07:15:16 | 30 15
39AB |GRAVEL MEN Alain Ramanase David-Alexandre Neff Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:23:31  02:47:52  02:04:55 27 5 07:16:18 31 5
27AB  |The Brothers Aurelien De Commarmond William Piat Under 23 Men Team Mauritius 02:30:39 | 02:37:30 02:08:11 32 3 07:16:20 32 3
8AB  JOBS FRCI Pink Pigeons Thierry Blandin De Chalain Robert Charoux Elite Men Team Mauritius 02:36:45 | 02:40:39  02:04:19 24 6 07:21:43 33 7
31432 Solo Fabien Halbwachs Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:30:34 | 02:41:21  02:11:40 37 15 07:23:35 | 34 | 16
49AB  Team Mat and Gils Gil Guillaumin Mathieu Rivet Master 2 Men Team Reunion 02:30:32 | 02:49:04 02:09:15 34 6 07:28:51 35 6
51AB |The team Olivier Rouillard Laurent Tyack Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 02:45:08 | 02:34:28 | 02:16:20 45 7 07:35:56 36 7
A0053 |Solo Paulo Marques Full Stage Solo Men United Kingdom | 02:40:43 = 02:44:20 02:15:38 42 20 07:40:41 | 37 17
39156 Solo Etienne Maurel Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 02:38:32 | 02:47:28  02:15:25 41 19 07:41:25 | 38 18
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Team # / Time Time Time Pos | Cat
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ROAG # Stage 1 | Stage 2 | Stage 3 Stage 3 Stage 3 GC GC

81622
64AB
90016
29AB
26320
A0136
20AB
1220
26288
81755
A0076
A0013
14AB
37039
25816
21060
69138
75988
38AB
A0062
68AB
18305
22634
87183
43AB
23AB
20979
A0093
79828
9AB
87906
A0110
23880
20999
A0054
1AB
A0056
2AB
72AB
34687
31AB
20328
27588
84AB

Solo

Team GRIT 2

Solo

BIKE 974

Solo

Solo

Team Fut et Mesure
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

PandF

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

FTL Larent and Denis
Solo

XP Team

Solo

Solo

Solo

Tal professional
THE TWEEDLE DEEBS
Solo

Electrobike Adventure
Solo

Leu Tic Tac nightmare
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Tamarina

Solo

Alanouvini

TAL ladies team
Solo

Buffalo Wings

Solo

Solo

Team Bud

Didier Lagesse
Kirsten Schut

Jean Michel Lim Fat
Stephane Courtois
Christophe Harel
Gilles Morel

Bernard Le Court De Billot

Robbie De Fleuriot
Fabrice Loic Guenard
Oscar Olsen

Aitor Azpiazu
Matthieu Lauret
Jerome Koenig
Mickael Lepinay
Jean Will Smith
Michael Soobrayen
Brian Koenig
Xavier De Chalain
Denis Lagesse
Pilot Rene

Xavier Toulet
Brian Capper
Alexandre Henry
Samuel Gallet
Patrick Rousset
Colin Deeb

Didier Selvon
Mathilde Leclezio
Gerard Chan Kin
Cyrille Lacomme
Iwan Kossar
Sebastien Ollivier
Sebastien Lincoln
Pascal Pilot

Piton Gilles
Thomas Lenoir
Quentin Pause
Dimitri Lagesse
Raphaelle Lamusse
Guy Riviere

Peter Blomefield
Dominique Hardy
Jurie Bester

Chris Tyack

Mark Elliott

Thierry Michel Hoarau

Olivier Le Court De Billot

Benjamin Koenig

Laurent Vigier De Latour

Pauline Toulet

J.Hubert Harel
David Deeb

Alexandre Drouin

Alexandre Lenoir

Frederic Wiehe
Geraldine Harel

Daryl Jorgensen

Frederic Bru

Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Buffalo Team
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
E Bike F
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Buffalo Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team

Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
South Africa
Reunion
Mauritius
Spain
Reunion
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
South Africa
Mauritius
South Africa

02:38:51
02:34:05
02:30:18
02:34:07
02:42:16
02:39:51
02:42:47
02:46:11
02:39:11
02:38:18
02:41:17
02:42:00
02:39:52
02:45:04
02:45:17
02:43:06
02:40:06
02:41:16
02:43:31
02:35:19
02:47:30
02:40:59
02:42:02
02:42:21
02:46:50
02:44:55
02:44:33
02:43:09
02:44:01
02:58:36
03:06:04
02:44:14
02:46:05
03:13:14
02:56:54
03:02:53
02:30:17
02:52:25
02:55:07
02:45:54
02:50:26
02:49:35
02:46:13
02:58:54

02:48:21
02:48:33
02:42:59
02:44:57
02:50:13
02:48:51
02:48:21
02:47:37
02:53:07
02:50:28
02:54:45
02:53:55
02:59:52
02:52:00
02:49:40
02:53:31
02:55:02
02:56:40
02:56:40
02:43:20
02:53:07
03:17:33
02:59:32
02:55:41
03:00:18
02:54:25
02:56:40
03:02:39
02:58:43
02:54:37
02:40:56
03:00:04
03:03:44
02:47:51
02:56:15
02:54:40
02:57:16
03:00:02
02:57:37
03:09:08
02:58:18
03:13:38
03:14:52
03:04:54

02:16:20
02:21:04
02:30:57
02:27:26
02:14:53
02:20:01
02:19:47
02:18:57
02:21:21
02:25:00
02:18:52
02:19:06
02:15:57
02:19:13
02:21:39
02:20:39
02:22:09
02:20:09
02:18:00
02:42:19
02:22:09
02:04:32
02:22:09
02:26:16
02:18:18
02:27:07
02:25:50
02:22:00
02:26:23
02:17:30
02:25:14
02:28:40
02:26:11
02:15:46
02:24:08
02:19:53
02:50:15
02:26:21
02:26:34
02:24:50
02:32:09
02:18:18
02:21:03
02:20:15

125

50
10
18
30
10
26
34
40
25
27

28
35
32
37
31

69

11
36
45

13
43

46

42
48
44
21
38
11
81
12

39

24
33

07:43:32
07:43:42
07:44:14
07:46:30
07:47:22
07:48:43
07:50:55
07:52:45
07:53:39
07:53:46
07:54:54
07:55:01
07:55:41
07:56:17
07:56:36
07:57:16
07:57:17
07:58:05
07:58:11
08:00:58
08:02:46
08:03:04
08:03:43
08:04:18
08:05:26
08:06:27
08:07:03
08:07:48
08:09:07
08:10:43
08:12:14
08:12:58
08:16:00
08:16:51
08:17:17
08:17:26
08:17:48
08:18:48
08:19:18
08:19:52
08:20:53
08:21:31
08:22:08
08:24:03

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

2
20
8
21
22
8
23
24
25
26
27
9
28
29
30
31
32
9
33
3
34
35
36
1
10
37
1
38
11
39
40
41
42
43
12
44
13
1
45
2
46
47
10
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Team # / Time Time Time Pos | Cat
Team Name Category Country me GC
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85AB
26386
22494
23589
59AB
26042
34567
31939
21017
699
A0022
A0061
34654
A0055
21AB
5AB
29376
16AB
81725
48AB
52AB
63AB
59029
33AB
62AB
79811
24309
A0043
67512
82359
24AB
12133
84265
57AB
5833
96860
A0021
74AB
22164
29779
4AB
82017
3514
71AB

Rode Le Meilleur
Solo

Solo

Solo

My Rock

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Team Racing Snakes
Chafing the Dream
Solo

SMAC

Solo

Team lIsuzu
TickandTac

Team GRIT 1

Solo

Cenclean

Team Gear n Bear
Solo

Solo

E Bike

Solo

Solo

farmstead

Solo

Solo

SAFFA BROTHERS
Solo

Solo

Solo

Team Pointe D esny Le Village

Solo
Solo
Capgraph
Solo
Solo

Rouler Non Stop Pour Pedostop

Daniel Chaussalet

Benoit Espitalier Noel Jr

Michael Kwan
Gilles Labrousse
Renaud Bax
Jean-Philippe Tyack
Charles Grondin

Kit Bouic

Andre Le Blanc
Stephan Vecchietti
Guy De Sylva
Nicholas Margeot
Yan Montocchio
Sautron Jean Claude
Brendon Jones
Herman Suhirman
Olga Firsova

Bruce Sebregts
Vincent Hill
Frederick Wiehe
Phillipe Van Damme
Sarah Smither
Clinton Madgwick
Henry Stoltz

Terry Warren
Patrice Dupuche
Jean-Michel Carosin
Pascal Bertrand

Jean Jacques Eric Fidele

Paul Makins

Ryan Etienne
Bryan Cockrell
Richard Dunn

Guy Veysey
Donald Borthwick
Carla De Witt
Michael Berthelot
Nadine Van Rensburg
Leon Van Rensburg
Harold Mayer
Adrien Desvaux
Satish Mattapullut
Adele Jeppe

Julie Sauzier

Robert Sully

Melissandre Piat Dalais

Gael Duchenne
Chris Malherbe

Keanu Sebregts
Nicolas De Rosnay
Thierry Correia

Christopher Lincoln

Wickus Smit
Isabelle Dupont

Gregory Quevauvilliers

Adam Veysey

Vanessa Jullienne

Pierre Giblot Ducray

Alice Lenoir

Master 3 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Elite Men Team

Full Stage Solo Women

Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Master 2 Men Team

Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team

Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men

E Bike M
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Under 23 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men

Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men

Full Stage Solo Women

Full Stage Solo Men
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men

Full Stage Solo Women

Women Team

Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius

Australia
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
South Africa
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
France
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius

02:53:15
02:52:19
02:49:37
02:54:05
02:51:46
02:57:41
02:56:10
02:55:09
02:42:05
02:45:13
03:01:57
02:58:10
02:58:10
02:56:10
02:56:21
02:58:48
02:57:43
02:55:02
02:29:50
03:02:51
02:59:27
03:00:28
02:57:43
03:06:11
03:00:31
03:01:09
02:57:42
03:22:31
03:10:39
03:04:45
02:54:08
03:01:21
03:03:09
03:10:42
03:11:28
03:09:25
02:46:38
03:50:34
03:50:33
03:13:15
03:08:17
03:07:11
03:16:03
03:11:45

03:02:02
02:58:53
03:02:56
03:00:12
03:06:52
02:57:03
03:06:24
03:04:55
02:59:24
03:04:18
02:59:43
03:04:54
03:04:55
03:06:24
03:03:42
03:10:15
03:04:24
03:18:34
02:40:29
03:10:08
03:11:20
03:08:43
03:15:15
03:02:26
03:12:20
03:13:39
03:20:50
03:02:30
03:14:05
03:14:36
03:48:02
03:24:39
03:19:16
03:10:47
03:17:59
03:21:00
04:06:02
03:00:02
03:00:03
03:21:06
03:26:34
03:33:34
03:21:00
03:29:01

02:28:48
02:33:58
02:33:11
02:32:23
02:29:46
02:36:35
02:28:48
02:31:19
02:51:11
02:43:58
02:31:59
02:31:19
02:31:19
02:33:41
02:40:19
02:33:18
02:40:32
02:29:11
03:33:06
02:30:26
02:33:42
02:37:04
02:33:54
02:38:29
02:34:23
02:36:34
02:36:36
02:32:10
02:32:42
02:39:13
02:19:28
02:35:54
02:43:06
02:47:07
02:43:31
02:44:34
02:25:00
02:27:25
02:27:28
02:44:38
02:46:46
02:41:25
02:45:42
02:43:25

110
105
103
93
115
90
96
150
135
100
98
97
107
121
106
123
92
201
94
108
117
109
118
112
114
116
102
104
120
56
113
129
144
134
137
77
86
88
138
143
124
142
132

61
58
56
4
65
49
51
82
74
55
53
52
59
16
15
1
14
99
11
12
6
60
13
5
64
66
1
57
67
4
63
70
18
73
2
41
2
47
76
17
68
3
3

08:24:05
08:25:10
08:25:44
08:26:40
08:28:24
08:31:19
08:31:22
08:31:23
08:32:40
08:33:29
08:33:39
08:34:23
08:34:24
08:36:15
08:40:22
08:42:21
08:42:39
08:42:47
08:43:25
08:43:25
08:44:29
08:46:15
08:46:52
08:47:06
08:47:14
08:51:22
08:55:08
08:57:11
08:57:26
08:58:34
09:01:38
09:01:54
09:05:31
09:08:36
09:12:58
09:14:59
09:17:40
09:18:01
09:18:04
09:18:59
09:21:37
09:22:10
09:22:45
09:24:11

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

48
49
50
4
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
14
15
1
16
60
11
12
5
61
13
6
62
63
1
64
65
4
66
67
17
68
2
69
2
70
71
18
72
3
3
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37609
A0018
28AB
37AB
32AB
A0086
18AB
50AB
29643
78763
61AB
29792
67AB
70AB
56420
32806
A0014
28010
31368
69AB
42993
79414
38317
66AB
12AB
A0099
82217
34415
41AB
26026
1999
22AB
58AB
A0067
68188
26077

36B
83A
53AB
60A
73B
42B
54B

Solo

Solo

Benoni Bombers
Fox and the Fugative
Buffs R US

Solo

TEAM 974

The Dutchies
Solo

Solo

Tag and Release
Solo

Wills and Kate
RACING REPUBLIC
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Gears and Beers
Solo

Solo

Solo

Tile Africa

Not Fast Just Furious
Solo

Solo

Solo

Piratak

Solo

Solo

The Pain Train
Another Drunk Idea Gone Wrong
Solo

Solo

Solo

epic sport racing team
Mountain Bike Mag
Tubs and Wobbler
Stop and Go

Team Dirty Skirts

srl

Baobab

Romain Sauzier
Bernardus Lans
Stuart Leslie

Andre Fox

Andrew Veglio
Patrick Ryan
Sebastien Brabant
Edgar Stafford
Patrick Peggs
Stephane Lenoir
Neil John Baily

Greg Pearson
William Bland
Sabrina De Maroussem
Steven Ralph

Craig Mackenzie
Ludovic Audet

John Cooper
Stephane Mathieu
Dalene Stafford
Jean-Philippe Ribot
Yvan Forget
Dominique Gomez
Debra Jeanne Retief
Damien Leroux
Vincent Catry

Bruce Bristow
James Lee Yam Seng
Christophe Chabaud
Arnaud De Comarmond
Alf Kippen

Julien Maurel
Sabine Busviah-Leroux
Kitta Bousema
Damon Page
Kesaven Oothendee

Lebon Dominique
Paul Ingpen

Colin Ogilvie
Olivier Rousset
Carlien Engelbrecht
Richard Julien
Rudolphe Pretorius

Mark Lucas Wheeler
John Barnes

Luke Van Ees
Nicolas Courtois
Timo Geldenhuys

Inge Elizabeth Schabort

Kate Ingamells

Celine Desvaux De Marigny

Madeleine Le Roux

Ettiene Retief
Olivier Lebon

Huguet Yves

Natasha Maurel
Steve Gary Tanner

Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Buffalo Team
Buffalo Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Elite Men Team
Master 2 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Women Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Women
Mixed Team
Elite Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Master 2 Men Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Women
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men

Special Solo
Special Solo
Special Solo
Special Solo
Special Solo
Special Solo
Special Solo

Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
South Africa
Mauritius
South Africa
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Reunion
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Reunion
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Reunion

03:11:51
03:19:31
03:21:39
03:07:12
03:27:49
03:19:18
03:12:06
03:18:20
03:15:38
03:14:26
03:18:21
03:24:27
03:23:47
03:22:23
03:41:39
03:18:13
03:28:06
03:22:39
03:28:47
03:30:03
03:35:02
03:32:48
03:30:03
03:31:02
03:19:21
04:09:01
04:09:01
03:44:37
03:44:58
03:49:45
04:09:03
04:04:18
04:12:27
04:37:03
04:44:37
04:51:21

02:21:17
03:21:24
03:25:10
03:19:54
03:24:17

03:29:11
03:19:41
03:27:39
03:42:12
03:24:04
03:24:50
03:17:15
03:31:46
03:35:31
03:36:52
03:32:49
03:37:01
03:46:36
03:26:15
03:34:19
03:31:16
03:45:49
03:49:27
04:03:57
03:53:17
03:45:13
03:43:52
03:57:34
03:55:22
03:53:28
03:56:30
03:56:30
04:05:35
04:20:52
04:23:22
03:51:40
04:25:04
04:40:06
04:27:38
04:49:30
04:57:38

02:33:18
02:57:39
02:56:01
03:00:24
03:51:43
02:56:51
03:03:43

02:43:14
02:45:21
02:40:20
02:43:20
02:42:27
02:51:51
03:08:41
02:48:12
02:48:54
02:51:46
02:53:45
02:51:11
02:43:05
03:05:40
02:44:12
03:14:52
02:52:41
02:56:17
02:43:29
02:55:20
02:58:39
03:12:36
03:10:09
03:12:07
03:46:28
03:08:55
03:08:55
03:24:25
03:18:50
03:23:05
03:51:12
03:24:16
03:28:29
03:52:24
03:45:17
03:58:06

01:53:54
02:05:04
02:39:13
02:51:45
02:53:44
02:23:18
02:23:44

130
140
122
131
126
156
172
145
147
155
161
151
128
171
136
184
157
164
133
163
166
183
179
181
208
174
173
194
187
191
209
193
195
211
207
215

29
119
153
159

72

73

78
14
4
3
85
19
15
79
84
9
83

75
95
86
88
72

89
94

10
20
92
91
97
16
96
102
11
12

101
103

AW N OO N

09:24:16
09:24:33
09:29:38
09:32:44
09:34:20
09:35:59
09:38:02
09:38:18
09:40:03
09:43:04
09:44:55
09:52:39
09:53:28
09:54:18
10:00:10
10:04:21
10:06:36
10:08:23
10:16:13
10:18:40
10:18:54
10:29:16
10:37:46
10:38:31
10:59:17
11:14:26
11:14:26
11:14:37
11:24:40
11:36:12
11:51:55
11:53:38
12:21:02
12:57:05
13:19:24
13:47:05

06:48:29
08:24:07
09:00:24
09:12:03
10:09:44

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

74
14
3

75
19
15
76
77
7
78
8
4
79
80
81
82
83
5
84
85

9
20
86
87
88
16
89
90
10
11

5
91
92
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T # Ti Ti Ti P P
eam #/ Team Name Rider 1 Category Country e e me o8 Cat Time GC os| Cat
ROAG # Stage 1 | Stage 2 | Stage 3 |Stage 3| Stage 3 GC | GC

33666
54AB
78411
38941
A0048
81442
29302
37116
30331
85938

23376
26058
79928
66426
15478
87370
23927
24615
A0120
78409
20047
19722
A0011
A0089
A0094
66242
81636
A0087
81726
5292

38387
A0102
75482

A0030
70362
A0025
A0019
23306
60AB
42898
35916

Day Rider
Baobab

Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider

Solo

Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider
Day Rider

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Stop and Go
Solo
Solo

Emma-Louise Tyack
Eliot Pretorius
Lezaan Barnes

Jane Palsgaard

Julia Rolfe

Tamany Geldenhuys
Lee Lazare

Tracey Ogilvie

Laura Gujadhur
Debby Kippen

Hadrien Maingard
Nicolas Paignet
Noe Harel

Trent Cooper

Rick Stafford
David Borthwick
Christophe Chasteau
Nikhil Shah

Gavin Butchart
Hunter Barnes
Shaun Gilles
Grant Hobson
John Mcilraith
Flynn Butterworth
Hitesh Mehta
Hubert Gaspard
Nicolas Richard
Gustav Bekker
Vanessa Liebetrau
Sylvio Chung
Hemant Gujadhur
Abraar Musa

Luc Tseung-Sum-Foi

Ramet Pascal
Richard Schoeman
Patrick Cugnet
Simon Harel
Alann Geerdharry
Agnes Lagesse
Ross Armstrong
Guido Boysen

Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F
Day Rider F

Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M
Day Rider M

Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men
Mixed Team
Full Stage Solo Men
Full Stage Solo Men

Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius

Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius

Reunion
South Africa
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
Mauritius
South Africa
Mauritius

02:31:49
02:39:59
02:49:37
03:19:54
03:23:31
03:49:41

02:44:39
03:58:19

02:53:23
03:09:11
03:20:06
03:23:53
03:32:27
03:32:28
03:32:28
03:35:40
03:35:40
03:51:12

02:00:13
02:42:53
02:45:26
02:48:29
02:51:14
02:54:00
02:58:29
03:00:09
03:00:32
03:04:32
03:09:16
03:09:16
03:11:16
03:12:20
03:18:15
03:22:22
03:22:51
03:32:51
03:33:06
03:33:49
03:55:21
03:55:24
04:03:54

02:44:55
03:09:32
02:19:56
02:14:10
02:31:39
02:51:46
02:49:12
03:00:18

158
175
188
192
197
199
198
206
205
210

15
127
141
146
152
162
165
167
169
170
177
176
180
182
185
189
190
200
202
204
212
213
216

139
178
59
39
99
154
148
168

© NV DdWN R 5B ®0 o N WN R

NN NNRRPRRPRERPRRRRRRR
W NP OWV®WNOOOWVDMAWERLRNO

77
93
29
17
54

80
90

09:25:10
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Team # / Time Time Time Pos | Cat
Team Name Rider 1 Category Country me GC
ROAG # Stage 1 Stage 2 | Stage3 Stage 3 Stage 3 GC | GC

20958 Solo Benoit Halbwachs Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius 03:50:36 02:34:18 111

A0060 |Solo Paul Kuppek - Full Stage Solo Men France 04:32:31 - 02:53:44 160 87 - - -
84865 | E Bike Jean Valery Raffard - E Bike M Mauritius - - 03:18:29 186 2 - - -
83225 Solo Chris Pilot - Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius - - 03:29:59 196 98 - - -
30192 Solo Jaco Van zyl - Full Stage Solo Men Mauritius - - 03:33:07 203 100 - - -

35AB |DILFS Mark Osullivan - Master 2 Men Team Mauritius 05:07:34 - 03:56:20 214 17 - - -



